7h

8h

9h

10n |

11h |

15h

16h

17h

18h

19h

ORAREND

Health Care and Disease Prevention BSc (Public Health Supervisor) 3rd Year

2024/25. Spring semester
week 1-12.

Wednesday

Odd

Second

Thursday
Odd

EBSMTAKOOQ01A

Thesis-methodology -

Library use/Literature

research techniques
PRACTICE

week 11,13.

ERKEL I. em. 104.

Occupational Health -
Chemical Safety

PRACTICE

week 7,9,11.
14.

EBSMTAKOO001A
Thesis-methodology - Library use/Literature research
techniques
THEORY
week 1,2. 8:00-10:30
RISH

Epidemiology of Infectious Diseases
PRACTICE
week 8,10,12.
329.

Environmental Health

PRACTICE
week 2-12.

14.

Environmental Health
THEORY
week 1-11.
2.08.

Foreign Language for Healthcare Purposes
SEMINAR
week 1-9.
ERKEL I. em. 116.

Food and catering hygiene and food safety
THEORY
week 2-3,6-12.
133.

Food and catering hygiene
and food safety
PRACTICE
week 7,9,11.

329.

Public health and preventive
medicine, health promotion
strategies
THEORY
week 2-12.

133.

Physical Education (PE)
507.

Occupational Health - Chemical Safety
THEORY
week 1-12.
227.

Administration of health
care
THEORY + SEMINAR
week 2-12.

2.08.

Epidemiology of Infectious Diseases
THEORY
week 1-12.
329.

Public health and preventive
medicine, health promotion
strategies
PRACTICE
week 2-12.

405.

7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

19h



