ÓRAREND

Health Care and Disease Prevention BSc (Public Health Supervisor) 3rd Year 2024/25. Spring semester week 1-12.

		Monday Odd Second		Tuesday Odd Second		Wednesday Odd Second		Thursday Odd Second		Friday Odd Second		
7h	Ouu	Бесона	Out	Бесона	Odd	Sceona	Out	Second	Odd	Second	7h	
_											İ	
8h											8h	
-			-								†	
1					EDCLET	AKO001A					I	
				Occupational Health -	Thesis-methodology - Library use/Literature research techniques THEORY						9h	
9h _								Environmental Health				
_	EBSMTAKO001A Thesis-methodology -		Chemical Safety PRACTICE		week 1,2. 8:00-10:30 1.13.			PRACTICE			+	
-	Library use/Literature	Library use/Literature research techniques PRACTICE						week 2-12. 14.			†	
10h	PRACTICE			14.	Epidemiology of Infectious Diseases PRACTICE		Environmental Health			10h		
	week 11,13. ERKEL I. em. 104.				week 8,10,12. 329.		THEORY				Į	
_			-				week 1-11. 2.08.				+	
11h					-						11h	
-											† [
											t	
12h	Foreign Language for Healthcare Purposes SEMINAR week 1-9. ERKEL 1. em. 116.		Food and catering hygiene and food safety THEORY week 2-3,6-12. 133.		Food and catering hygiene and food safety PRACTICE week 7.9,11. 329.	Public health and preventive medicine, health promotion strategies THEORY week 2-12. 133.					L	
							Physical Education (PE) 507.			-	12h	
										-	-	
										Administration of health care	L	
										THEORY + SEMINAR		
										week 2-12. 2.08.		
4									-	-		
14h							Occupational Health - Chemical Safety THEORY week 1-12. 227.			-	- 14h	
-										-		
]												
											ļ.,	
15h _											15h	
-											+	
-											Ť	
16h											16h	
-											+	
-											+	
17h				Epidemiology of Infectious Diseases THEORY week 1-12. 329.		Public health and preventive					17h	
			Epidemiology of l THE			medicine, health promotion strategies						
						PRACTICE week 2-12.					1	
18h						405.					18h	
1011											+ 1011	
-											t	
											Ι	
19h											19h	
-											+	
-											+	